Features & benefits
 – Very low let-through voltage (enhanced protection to
IEC/BS EN 62305) between all lines - Full Mode
protection
 – Full Mode design capable of handling partial lightning
currents as well as allowing continual operation of
protected equipment
 – Repeated protection in lightning intense environments

106.5 mm
2 S 1 2S E1
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
OVR SL06 7TCA085400R0360 OVR SL15/M 7TCA085400R0376 OVR SL50(UL) 7TCA085400R0539  OVR SL180L      7TCA085400R0425
OVR SL06/I 7TCA085400R0365 OVR SL15L/M 7TCA085400R0411 OVR SL50/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0540  OVR SL180         7TCA085400R0424
OVR SL06L 7TCA085400R0366 OVR SL15/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0597 OVR SL50L(UL) 7TCA085400R0541  OVR SL180L/I     7TCA085400R0423
OVR SL06L/I 7TCA085400R0390 OVR SL15L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0598 OVR SL50L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0542  OVR SL180/I      7TCA085400R0426
OVR SL06(UL) 7TCA085400R0527  OVR SL30 7TCA085400R0363 OVR SL50/M 7TCA085400R0378 OVR SL180(UL) 7TCA085400R0547
OVR SL06/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0528  OVR SL30/I 7TCA085400R0383 OVR SL50L/M 7TCA085400R0401 OVR SL180/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0548
OVR SL06L(UL) 7TCA085400R0529  OVR SL30L 7TCA085400R0368 OVR SL50/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0603 OVR SL180L(UL) 7TCA085400R0549
OVR SL06L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0530  OVR SL30L/I 7TCA085400R0393 OVR SL50L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0604 OVR SL180L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0550
OVR SL06/M 7TCA085400R0375 OVR SL30(UL) 7TCA085400R0535  OVR SL110 7TCA085400R0362 OVR SL180/M    7TCA085400R0429
OVR SL06L/M 7TCA085400R0399 OVR SL30/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0536  OVR SL110/I 7TCA085400R0385 OVR SL180L/M   7TCA085400R0430
OVR SL06/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0595 OVR SL30L(UL) 7TCA085400R0537  OVR SL110L 7TCA085400R0370 OVR SL180/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0607
OVR SL06L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0596 OVR SL30L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0538  OVR SL110L/I 7TCA085400R0395 OVR SL180L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0608
OVR SL15 7TCA085400R0361 OVR SL30/M 7TCA085400R0377 OVR SL110(UL) 7TCA085400R0543  OVR SL/B 7TCA085400R0320
OVR SL15/I 7TCA085400R0382 OVR SL30L/M 7TCA085400R0400 OVR SL110/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0544  OVR SL/I/B 7TCA085400R0321
OVR SL15L 7TCA085400R0367 OVR SL30/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0601 OVR SL110L(UL) 7TCA085400R0545  OVR SLTN 7TCA085400R0323
OVR SL15L/I 7TCA085400R0391 OVR SL30L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0602 OVR SL110L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0546  OVR SLTNL 7TCA085400R0418
OVR SL15(UL) 7TCA085400R0531  OVR SL50 7TCA085400R0364 OVR SL110/M 7TCA085400R0379 OVR WBX SLQ 7TCA085400R0326
OVR SL15/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0532  OVR SL50/I 7TCA085400R0384 OVR SL110L/M 7TCA085400R0402 OVR WBX SLQ/G 7TCA085400R0327
OVR SL15L(UL) 7TCA085400R0533  OVR SL50L 7TCA085400R0369 OVR SL110/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0605
OVR SL15L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0534  OVR SL50L/I 7TCA085400R0394 OVR SL110L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0606
Electrical specification  OVR SL06
Series
OVR SL15
Series